Finishers by Category - Heat 1
04/26/2015 11:55:09 2015 Moss Free Clinic 5 km

Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

8 1/3 Helena Bozarth
12 2/3 Leslie Rigby Kash
13 3/3 Donna German

Women 9-14
21 1/6 Adia Goldsmith
39 2/6 Jazmin Jenkins
86 3/6 McKenna Hurley
104 4/6 Cailey Cooper
106 5/6 McKenzie Lowe
108 6/6 Madeleine Lowe
Women's 15-19
27 1/5 Jess Holloran
102 2/5 Kennedi Triplett
105 3/5 Samara Gall
123 4/5 Genna Haase
124 5/5 Rachael Haase

Women's 20-24

22 1/4 Britne Merriam
26 2/4 Megan LaSalle

44 3/4 Emily Eakin

88 4/4 Kathryn George
Women's 25-29

15 1/17 Christany Wilson
29 2/17 Kristin Hill

45 3/17 Racheal Hilliker

49 4/17 Lara Carreon

53 5/17 Kira Lanewala

55 6/17 Ashley Burgess

56 7/17 Amanda Parsons

59 8/17 Agnes Sagina

62 9/17 ANA MARIE CANCEL

63 10/17 Brittanny Lipkin

72 11/17 Lillie Pitman

73 12/17 Katie Hamlin

76 13/17 Heather Darr

94 14/17 Rachel Menks

96 15/17 Alexis Barney
121 16/17 Angela Larsen
131 17/17 Cathy Clayton
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Women's 30-34
18 1/12 Marci Zacherl
30 2/12 Elizabeth Austin
37 3/12 Lacey Fisher
48 4/12 Kerri Moose
57 5/12 Lauren Goldsmith
61 6/12 Terri Garrett
67 7/12 Sarah Moran
74 8/12 Britanya Farley
80 9/12 Abbigail Kopp
91 10/12 Nancy Cseko
120 11/12 Wendy Danielson
136 12/12 KC Frankenburger
Women's 35-39

25 1/8 Tiaisha Myers
60 2/8 Tabitha Sutphin
82 3/8 Misty Mesimer
93 4/8 Amy Jindra
103 5/8 Mendy Pierce
112 6/8 Regan Hurley
114 7/8 Vioderka Morris
135 8/8 Andria Mehltretter
Women's 40-44
23 1/8 Tracy Sisson
33 2/8 Tina Mason
36 3/8 Nancy Dominesey
41 4/8 Mary Shuman
70 5/8 Terri Powe
87 6/8 Crystal Cooper
92 7/8 Stacey D Broughton

127 8/8 Amy Sabo
Women's 45-49
24 1/14 Patricia Simms
35 2/14 Janina Morales
38 3/14 Sandra VanValkenburg
54 4/14 Renee Dalziel
58 5/14 donna gamache
64 6/14 Alex Wilmer
78 7/14 Melissa Simpson
79 8/14 Virginia Madison
113 9/14 Denise Grim
115 10/14 Laura Akeley
118 11/14 Sherry Piercy
119 12/14 pam morgan-parfitt
122 13/14 Sue Haase
129 14/14 Sonji Gall
Women's 50-54
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Sheri Briggs
Catherine Norvell
Linda Triplett
Mary Ann Byrum
Carol Shelton
Christi Larrivee
Ginny Clayton
Dilcia Molina

Nancy Ball
Donna Moore
Carol Widman
Ethel Guerrero
Annette Payne
Marion Kaus
Leslie Moncada

Cheryl Jones
Joan Ellmore
Joyce Hanscome
Kay Burrell
Chris Weightman

Anita Perrow

Women's Others

Cynthia Orama

Theodore Yantsides
Vincent Jeter
Ethan Oakley

8 & under

Elijah Burrough
Asher Powe

Adam Lauterbach
Gabriel Wooten
Ashton Pierce
Zoland Powe

Jason Cruz
Mike Madison

Thurmen Yazzie

Joseph Saffelle

40 1/8
50 2/8
85 3/8
95 4/8
126 5/8
128 6/8
132 7/8
134 8/8
Women's 55-59
31 1/7
68 2/7
69 3/7
89 4/7
109 5/7
117 6/7
133 7/7
Women's 60-64
46 1/5
52 2/5
75 3/5
90 4/5
99 5/5
Women's 65-69
107 1/1
125 1/1
Men's Overall
1 1/3
2 2/3
3 3/3
Men
98 1/2
110 2/2
Men 9-14
19 1/4
20 2/4
65 3/4
97 4/4
Men's 15-19
9 1/2
14 2/2
Men's 20-24
6 1/1
Men's 25-29
16 1/2
43 2/2

Hardik Patel

Men's 30-34
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Men's 35-39

5
42
51

1/3
2/3
3/3

Billy Scogin
Jimmy Moran
Keith Schneider

Men's 40-44

32
71
111

1/3
2/3
3/3

Dennis Pincumbe
Jeff Featherston
William Powe II

Men's 45-49

10
47
84
116
130

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

James B LaFratta
Steve Hanscome
William Triplett
Kenneth Kaus
Kenneth Gall

Men's 50-54

4
28
77

100

1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Roger Dalziel
Howard Thomas
Robert Bingaman
Doug Dickson

Men's 55-59

7
81

1/2
2/2

William Hamilton
Rob Sullivan

Men's 65-69

34
101

1/2
2/2

Patrick Del Vecchio
Gary Snellings

Men's 70 and over
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